
            

  
  

  

DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
    

Special Semester Examination Result 

    
Month and 

Year        
Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education Jan-22 School of Physical Education July -20 to Dec-20 Ist 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 

MPEd 101 
Research Process in Physical 
Education and Sports Sciences 

4 Date of Result - 07.02.2022   

MPEd 102 Physiology of Exercise 4     

MPEd 103 
Test, Measurement and Evaluation in 
Physical Edu. 4     

MPEd 104 Sports Journalism and mass Media 4     
MPPC 101 Marking of Playfields 5     
MPPC 102 Conditioning and Match Practice 5     
MPCV 101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4     
          
  Total Credits 30       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 20M101 AKASH DA/20/00513 MAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR VIMLESH AHIRWAR 

2 20M109 MANI SHEKHAR DA/20/00515 SURESH KUMAR  RAMBETI  

3 20M114 NANCY SINGH DA/17/00133 PUSHPENDRA SINGH   USHA SINGH 

4 20M116 NITESH KUMAR SINGH DA/16/16590 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH PUSHPA DEVI 

5 20M119 PRATIK RAMI DA/20/00700 VIJAY RAMI MEENA RAMI 

6 20M120 PREETAM KUMAR MISHRA DA/20/00516 PRADYUMNA KUMAR  PURNAMASI 

7 20M122 RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN DA/20/00517 HARI SINGH CHOUHAN SUSHILA DEVI 

8 20M128 VIMAL MALVIYA DA/18/42714 JAGDISH CHANDRA MALVIYA REKHA  

9 20M130 YASH PAL SINGH GOUD DA/17/00310 UMRAO SINGH  LAXMI GOUD 
 

Name of Students Roll No 
Max 
Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
101 

MPEd 
102 

MPEd 
103 

MPEd 
104 

MPPC 
101 

MPPC 
102 

MPCV 
101 

AKASH 20M101 Marks 74 76 75 66 77 84 68 

MANI SHEKHAR 20M109 Marks 71 69 83 74 72 50 60 

NANCY SINGH 20M114 Marks 89 72 84 78 78 55 74 

NITESH KUMAR SINGH 20M116 Marks 84 78 75 72 72 72 75 

PRATIK RAMI 20M119 Marks 82 73 75 74 71 70 68 

PREETAM KUMAR MISHRA 20M120 Marks 81 76 74 72 75 76 68 

RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN 20M122 Marks 75 72 71 71 74 70 70 

VIMAL MALVIYA 20M128 Marks 77 59 70 75 70 65 73 

YASH PAL SINGH GOUD 20M130 Marks 84 65 78 69 73 AB 69 
 
 
 



                     Grades          

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 

101 
MPEd 

102 
MPEd 

103 
MPEd 

104 
MPPC 

101 
MPPC 

102 
MPCV 

101 SGPA Remark 

AKASH 20M101 A A A B+ A A+ B+ 7.90 Pass 

MANI SHEKHAR 20M109 A B+ A+ A A B B+ 7.53 Pass 

NANCY SINGH 20M114 A+ A A+ A A B A 7.93 Pass 

NITESH KUMAR SINGH 20M116 A+ A A A A A A 8.13 Pass 

PRATIK RAMI 20M119 A+ A A A A A B+ 8.00 Pass 

PREETAM KUMAR 
MISHRA 

20M120 A+ A A A A A B+ 
8.00 

Pass 

RAJU SINGH CHAUHAN 20M122 A A A A A A A 8.00 Pass 

VIMAL MALVIYA 20M128 A B A A A B+ A 7.57 Pass 

YASH PAL SINGH GOUD 20M130 A+ B+ A B+ A AB B+   Result Withheld 
 


